GORDONS

GORDONS PINK GIN

CAORUNN

HENDRICKS

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY TEN

ROCK ROSE

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BROCKMANS

OLD TOM GIN

ISLE OF HARRIS

PORTERS

BLOOM

THE BOTANIST

HOUSE OF ELRICK

SLOE GIN

EDEN MILL

BOE VIOLET GIN

www.broadstraik.co.uk

£4.00

£4.20

£4.60

£4.50

£4.50

£4.80

£4.60

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£4.90

£4.70

£4.80

£4.80

£4.00

£4.80

£4.50

Yk a ﬂ” vour

WHITLEY NEILL £4.50

Jon Aleoholic

GORDONS PINK 0% £4.00

WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY 0% £4.00

Did you know that you can book one
of our Snug areas for a private event
for up to 25 people?

Ask a member of staff for more
information.



