## Gin Menu

GORDONS	£4.00
GORDONS PINK GIN	£4.20
CAORUNN	£4.60
HENDRICKS	£4.50
TANQUERAY	£4.50
TANQUERAY TEN	£4.80
ROCK ROSE	£4.60
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.50
BROCKMANS	£4.50
OLD TOM GIN	£4.50
ISLE OF HARRIS	£5.00
PORTERS	£4.90
BLOOM	£4.70
THE BOTANIST	£4.80
HOUSE OF ELRICK	£4.80
SLOE GIN	£4.00
EDEN MILL	£4.80
BOE VIOLET GIN	£4.50

## Pick a flavour

WHITLEY NEILL

£4.50



Blood Drange



£4.00



Raspberry

## Non Alcoholic

GORDONS PINK 0%

WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY 0% £4.00

Did you know that you can book one of our Snug areas for a private event for up to 25 people?

Ask a member of staff for more information.

www.broadstraik.co.uk